
Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Team FCA 00:14:37.10 40

2 Northwestern 00:14:33.98 44

3 Northridge 00:15:21.65 71

4 Mount Gilead 00:15:32.41 71

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team FCA 00:14:37.10 16 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 578 Abby Rumschlag 00:14:00.61 2

2 4 579 Addy Shaw 00:14:23.37 4

3 5 581 Romy Walter 00:14:25.22 5

4 14 576 Natalie Miller 00:15:06.27 14

5 15 582 Mattie Woolever 00:15:10.05 15

6 17 574 Quinn McComb 00:15:21.14 (17)

7 20 575 Brooke Miller 00:15:36.79 (20)

2 Northwestern 00:14:33.98 9 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 565 Alysa Troyan 00:13:45.47 1

2 6 563 Kensie McCoy 00:14:26.48 6

3 10 559 Kayla Cutter 00:14:37.65 10

4 11 562 Sydney McConahay 00:14:48.03 11

5 16 561 Savannah McConahay 00:15:12.28 16

6 18 566 Jailyn Woodruff 00:15:25.37 (18)

7 19 557 Addyson Connelly 00:15:31.09 (19)

3 Northridge 00:15:21.65 8 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 549 Dixie Ashbrook 00:14:31.62 7

2 8 552 Madison Gaston 00:14:35.66 8

3 13 550 Brooke Belcher 00:14:59.68 13

4 23 553 Maddie Knerr 00:16:01.40 21

5 26 551 Kinsey Duzan 00:16:39.89 22

6 31 554 Cassie Lahrmer 00:17:48.67 (25)

7 35 555 Allison Orgill 00:20:38.23 (27)

4 Mount Gilead 00:15:32.41 6 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 548 Kimberly Staley 00:14:04.74 3

2 9 542 Ava Baker 00:14:35.72 9

3 12 547 Danielle Pohlkotte 00:14:53.55 12

4 28 544 Natalie Jagger 00:16:50.49 23

5 30 545 Kate Kelty 00:17:17.55 24

6 32 543 Addie Bartlett 00:18:34.20 (26)
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 565 Alysa Troyan 8th 00:13:45.47 Northwestern

2 2 578 Abby Rumschlag 8th 00:14:00.61 Team FCA

3 3 548 Kimberly Staley 8th 00:14:04.74 Mount Gilead

4 4 579 Addy Shaw 8th 00:14:23.37 Team FCA

5 5 581 Romy Walter 8th 00:14:25.22 Team FCA

6 6 563 Kensie McCoy 8th 00:14:26.48 Northwestern

7 7 549 Dixie Ashbrook 7th 00:14:31.62 Northridge

8 8 552 Madison Gaston 8th 00:14:35.66 Northridge

9 9 542 Ava Baker 8th 00:14:35.72 Mount Gilead

10 10 559 Kayla Cutter 8th 00:14:37.65 Northwestern

11 11 562 Sydney McConahay 8th 00:14:48.03 Northwestern

12 12 547 Danielle Pohlkotte 7th 00:14:53.55 Mount Gilead

13 13 550 Brooke Belcher 8th 00:14:59.68 Northridge

14 14 576 Natalie Miller 8th 00:15:06.27 Team FCA

15 15 582 Mattie Woolever 8th 00:15:10.05 Team FCA

16 16 561 Savannah McConahay 8th 00:15:12.28 Northwestern

17 (17) 574 Quinn McComb 8th 00:15:21.14 Team FCA

18 (18) 566 Jailyn Woodruff 8th 00:15:25.37 Northwestern

19 (19) 557 Addyson Connelly 7th 00:15:31.09 Northwestern

20 (20) 575 Brooke Miller 7th 00:15:36.79 Team FCA

21 0 569 Alaina Cole 8th 00:15:42.24 Team FCA

22 0 558 Sara Corn 8th 00:15:42.51 Northwestern

23 21 553 Maddie Knerr 8th 00:16:01.40 Northridge

24 0 568 Anna Carlson 8th 00:16:10.82 Team FCA

25 0 571 Maggie Hennell 8th 00:16:28.46 Team FCA

26 22 551 Kinsey Duzan 7th 00:16:39.89 Northridge

27 0 572 Hazel Honegger 8th 00:16:48.18 Team FCA

28 23 544 Natalie Jagger 8th 00:16:50.49 Mount Gilead

29 0 573 Ella Hughes 7th 00:17:15.52 Team FCA

30 24 545 Kate Kelty 8th 00:17:17.55 Mount Gilead

31 (25) 554 Cassie Lahrmer 7th 00:17:48.67 Northridge

32 (26) 543 Addie Bartlett 8th 00:18:34.20 Mount Gilead

33 0 567 Olivia Campbell 8th 00:19:38.75 Team FCA

34 0 570 Ariel Headings 8th 00:20:20.74 Team FCA

35 (27) 555 Allison Orgill 7th 00:20:38.23 Northridge

36 0 580 Ady Thiele 7th 00:21:57.54 Team FCA

37 0 577 Grace Ortiz 8th 00:24:35.73 Team FCA

38 0 564 Eva Patterson 7th 00:24:44.49 Northwestern

39 0 556 Ashley Rudy 8th 00:24:46.33 Northridge
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